F-27
3 MOUNTING HOLES, "A" THREAD X "B" DEEP,
EQUALLY SPACED AS SHOWN ON "C"
DIAMETER BOLT CIRCLE
P
L
H
D1

O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
FF
LCMGD-100, $590.
Shown actual size.
LCMGD-2K, $460.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
lb N MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
25 111 LCGD-25 $590 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 222 LCGD-50 590 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 445 LCGD-100 590 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 1112 LCGD-250 490 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 2224 LCGD-500 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 4448 LCGD-1K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 8897 LCGD-2K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 22,242 LCGD-5K 525 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 44,484 LCGD-10K 525 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
15,000 66,726 LCGD-15K 625 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
20,000 88,968 LCGD-20K 625 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
30,000 133,452 LCGD-30K 625 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50,000 222,420 LCGD-50K 695 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes complete with 5-point
NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters.
** 4-digit meter.
Ordering Examples: LCGD-5K, 5000 lb
capacity load cell, $525.
LCGD-25, 25 lb capacity load cell, $590.
LCMGD-10KN, 10,000 Newton capacity
load cell, $460.
LCMGD-500N, 500 Newton capacity load cell,
$590.
CAPACITY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
100 22.5 LCMGD-100N $590 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
200 45 LCMGD-200N 590 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 112 LCMGD-500N 590 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 225 LCMGD-1KN 490 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 450 LCMGD-2KN 460 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 1124 LCMGD-5KN 460 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 2248 LCMGD-10KN 460 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
20,000 4496 LCMGD-20KN 525 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
50,000 11,240 LCMGD-50KN 525 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
60,000 13,488 LCMGD-60KN 595 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
80,000 17,984 LCMGD-80KN 595 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
120,000 26,976 LCMGD-120KN 595 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
200,000 44,960 LCMGD-200KN 695 iSeries**, DP41-S, DP25B-S**
STANDARD MODELS
METRIC MODELS
COMPATIBLE METERS
� mV, V, mA, Strain Gage
Thermocouple, RTD Inputs
� Full Process Unit Scaling
� Built-In Transducer Power
IN STOCK FOR FAST DELIVERY
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DP25B-E, voltage/current input meter for use with 0 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V, 4 to 20 mA output transducers, $245.
DP25B-S, mV input meter for use with mV/V output transducers, $245. DP41-B,
universal input meter for use with all standard transducer outputs, $595.
DP41-B, $595,
shown smaller
than actual size.
DP25B-E, $245,
shown smaller
than actual size.
At Any Setpoint
TOTALLY
PROGRAMMABLE
COLOR DISPLAYS
PATENTED
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DP25B-E $245 4-digit voltage/current input meter with excitation
DP25B-S 245 4-digit mV input meter with excitation
DP41-B 595 6-digit 1⁄8 DIN universal input meter with excitation
DP25B/DP41-B
Starts at
$245
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England